
                                USDA IMAGERY PLANNING & COORDINATION MEETING - DATE:  DEC. 5-7, 2006

NAME AGENCY MAIL ADDRESS EMAIL PHONE FAX

Ron Nicholls USDA APFO 2222 West 2300 South, SLC, UT 84119 ronald.nicholls@slc.usda.gov 801-975-3500 ext. 205 801-975-3529
Kent Williams USDA APFO 2222 West 2300 South, SLC, UT 84119 kent.williams@slc.usda.gov 801-975-3500 ext. 261 801-975-3529
Lori Uhlhorn USDA APFO 2222 West 2300 South, SLC, UT 84119 lori.uhlhorn@slc.usda.gov 801-975-3500 ext 214 801-975-3529
George Rohaley USDA/NRCS 5601 Sunnyside Ave MS 5475, Beltsville, MD  20705-5000 george.rohaley@wdc.usda.gov 301-504-2296
Tony Kimmet USDA/NRCS 501 Felix Bldg 23, Fort Worth TX, 76115 tony.kimmet@ftw.usda.gov 817-509-3434 817-509-3469
Kevin Clarke USDA APFO 2222 West 2300 South, SLC, UT 84119 kevin.clarke@slc.usda.gov 801-975-3500 ext 224 801-975-3529
Geoff Gabbott USDA APFO 2222 West 2300 South, SLC, UT 84119 geoffrey.gabbott@slc.usda.gov 801-975-3500 ext 207 801-975-3512
Mark Riley USFS P.O. Box 21628, Juneau, AK 99802 markriley@fs.fed.us 907-586-8759 907-586-7555
Glenn Bethel USDA FAS 1400 Independence Ave SW Box 1045 Wash,DC 20250 glenn.bethel@usda.gov 202-720-1280 202-720-0870
Rich Spradling USDA FS USDA FS 1323 Club Drive, Vallejo, CA 94592 rspradling@fs.fed.us 707-562-8883
Melinda McGann USFS RMR USFS Rocky Mtn Reg, 740 Simms, Golden CO 80401 mlmgann@fs.fed.us 303-275-5211 303-275-5170
Bill Belton USFS       USFS,ENG,Stop 1101, 1400 Independence Ave SW Washington, DC 20250-1101 wbelton@fs.fed.us 703-605-4599 703-605-1542
Shirley Hall USDA FSA Rm 4759-S Ag,1400 Independence Ave SW Washington, DC 20250 shirley.hall@wdc.usda.gov 202-720-3138
Sanford Moss USFS USDA FS 324 25th St, Ogden, UT 84401 swmoss@fs.fed.us 801-625-5219
Brenda Simpson USDA APFO 2222 West 2300 South, SLC, UT 84119 brenda.l.simpson@slc.usda.gov 801-975-3500 ext 219 801-975-3529
Ken Koehler USDA APFO 2222 West 2300 South, SLC, UT 84119 kenneth.koehler@slc.usda.gov 801-975-3500 ext 203 801-975-3529
Sandy Hinkley USFS 2222 West 2300 South, SLC, UT 84119 shinkley@fs.fed.us 801-975-3439
James Daniel USDA APFO 2222 West 2300 South, SLC, UT 84119 james.daniel@slc.usda.gov 801-975-3500 ext 220
David Davis USDA APFO 2222 West 2300 South, SLC, UT 84119 david.davis@slc.usda.gov 801-975-3500 ext 278 801-975-3529
Hugh McGirt USDA APFO 2222 West 2300 South, SLC, UT 84119 hugh.mcgirt@slc.usda.gov 801-975-3500 ext 233 801-975-3529
Doug Johnson USFS USDA FS GSTC 2222 West 2300 South, SLC, UT 84119 djohnson10@fs.fed.gov 801-975-3456 801-975-3478
Brian Vanderbilt USDA APFO 2222 West 2300 South, SLC, UT 84119 brian.vanderbilt@slc.usda.gov 801-975-3500 ext 240 801-975-3529
Marla Jo Porter USDA APFO 2222 West 2300 South, SLC, UT 84119 marlajo.porter@slc.usda.gov 801-975-3500 ext 213 801-975-3529
David Parry USDA APFO 2222 West 2300 South, SLC, UT 84119 david.parry@slc.usda.gov 801-975-3500 ext 241 801-975-3532
Greg Stagg USDA APFO 2222 West 2300 South, SLC, UT 84119 greg.stagg@slc.usda.gov 801-975-3500 ext 239 801-975-3529
David Nabity USDA APFO 2222 West 2300 South, SLC, UT 84119 david.nabity@slc.usda.gov 801-975-3500 ext 216 801-975-3529
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